

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).3918-3919/2009

VIBHUTI VILAS JADHAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP,c/delay in filing
SLP,exemption from filing O.T.,directions,permission to file
additional documents and office report))

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 4037 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 18/09/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received. List the matter with file on 21-10-09.

aa

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar