

F

ITEM NO. 51

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3918-3919/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 31/01/2008 in CRLA No.4148/2007,  
dated 21/02/2008 in CRLRA No.622/2007, of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

VIBHUTI VILAS JADHAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP,c/delay in filing SLP,exemption  
from filing O.T.,directions,permission to file additional documents and  
office report)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 4037 of 2009

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing c/c of  
the impugned order and office report)

Date: 29/07/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vinay Navare, Adv.  
Mr. Keshav Ranjan, Adv.  
Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Abha R. Shurma, Adv.  
Mr.Gaurav Agrawal,Adv. (NP)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shekhar Kumar,Adv.

Mr. K.N. Rai, Adv

Ms. Madhavi Divan, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Kharde, Adv.  
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters after three weeks.

|              |                     |                  |                 |  |
|--------------|---------------------|------------------|-----------------|--|
|              | [ Charanjeet Kaur ] |                  | [ Vinod Kulvi ] |  |
| Court Master |                     | Asstt. Registrar |                 |  |